
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2019
Class MX Junior Cup 125

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

1 516 KTM 25 22 25 - - - -
516 25 25 25 - - - -

2 696 KTM 22 25 20 - - - -
696 20 22 18 - - - -

3 710 KTM 18 0 22 - - - -
710 16 12 22 - - - -

147

127

90

Team
Längenfelder, Simon / GER/ Regnitzlosau
WZ-Racing
Gwerder, Mike / SUI/ Neerach
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team
Kraev, Maksim / RUS/ Grünheide
GARIN MX TEAM
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710 16 12 22
4 72 KTM 15 14 14 - - - -

72 15 14 13 - - - -
5 422 KTM 8 20 6 - - - -

422 12 16 20 - - - -
6 572 KTM 20 0 18 - - - -

572 22 5 14 - - - -
7 440 KTM 13 3 9 - - - -

440 18 8 15 - - - -

85

82

79

66

GARIN MX TEAM
Everts, Liam / BEL/ lummen

WZ-Racing
Appelt, Marnique / GER/ Woltersdorf

Team KTM Liamski
McLellan, Camden / NZL/ Dinslaken
Kosak Racing Team
Pedersen, Rasmus / DEN/ Vejle

Team MTA-Motorsport440 18 8 15 - - - -
8 532 KTM 14 16 10 - - - -

532 0 18 3 - - - -
9 771 KTM 16 12 16 - - - -

771 5 10 0 - - - -
10 36 Husqvarna 1 13 15 - - - -

36 14 0 16 - - - -
11 253 Yamaha - 18 7 - - - -

253 - 20 12 - - - -

61

STC-Racing IXS

59

59

57

Team MTA-Motorsport
Piller, Constantin / GER/ Eichendorf

Michelin Reifenwerke MH Racing
Brumann, Kevin / SUI/ Ehrendingen

MSC Freisinger Bär
Jakob, Kristof / HUN/ Veresegyhaz
HTS KTM Team
Greutmann, Nico / GER/ Merishausen

253 - 20 12 - - - -
12 543 KTM 9 15 12 - - - -

543 0 11 9 - - - -
13 717 KTM 0 11 11 - - - -

717 13 9 11 - - - -
14 99 KTM 10 6 5 - - - -

99 10 15 7 - - - -
15 90 Yamaha 12 0 13 - - - -

90 3 13 0

STC-Racing IXS
Domann, Nick / GER/ Meseberg

56

55

53

0
Rathouský, Petr / CZE/ Praha 9

Kosak Racing Team
Wagenknecht, Jan / CZE/ Trutnov

41

0
Trache, Justin / GER/ Chemnitz
STC Racing IXS90 3 13 0 - - - -

16 601 Yamaha 4 5 8 - - - -
601 11 0 10 - - - -

17 716 KTM 11 4 3 - - - -
716 9 0 5 - - - -

18 437 KTM 0 7 0 - - - -
437 7 6 8 - - - -

19 470 KTM 0 8 2 - - - -
470 0 7 0

28

17

38

32
KTM Bauerschmidt
Venhoda, Martin / CZE/ Prag
Team Motokrosovaskola.cz
König, Peter / GER/ Eberswalde

STC-Racing IXS
Pumpurs, Mairis / LAT/ Riga
0
Rehberg, Leon / GER/ Bismark/ Altmark

KTM S h l R i T / ADAC B li B d b470 0 7 0 - - - -
20 131 KTM 6 2 0 - - - -

131 8 0 0 - - - -
21 252 KTM 0 10 0 - - - -

252 0 3 0 - - - -
22 17 KTM 0 9 - - - - -

17 0 4 - - - - -
23 431 KTM 7 - - - - - -

17

16

13

13

13

MSC Seitenstetten - Team Zylinder
Pikart, Tomáš / CZE/ Tebí

KTM Bauerschmidt

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg
Nickel, Cato / GER/ Consrade
A-Team Neustrelitz
Bloy, Paul / GER/ Biberach

Dieminger, Florian / AUT/ Seitenstetten

431 6 - - - - - -
24 170 KTM 0 0 0 - - - -

170 0 0 6 - - - -
25 714 KTM 5 0 - - - - -

714 0 0 - - - - -
26 410 KTM 3 1 0 - - - -

410 0 1 0 - - - -
27 408 Husqvarna - - 4 - - - -

4

13

6

5

JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team
Tornau, Fynn-Niklas / GER/ Jahnshof
BvZ Racing Team

Smulders, Scott / NED/ Alphen (NB)
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorsports

5

Volovich, Daniel / BLR/ Grünheide
GARIN MX TEAM
Thunecke, Max / GER/ Kalbe/Milde

q
408 - - 0 - - - -

4
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No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2019
Class MX Junior Cup 125

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

28 839 KTM 0 0 - - - - -
839 4 0 - - - - -

29 784 Yamaha - - 0 - - - -
784 - - 4 - - - -

30 155 KTM 2 0 1 - - - -
155 0 0 0 - - - -

4

3

STC-Racing IXS

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Tomas, Eric / ESP/ La Garriga

Voxen Kleemann, Victor / DEN/ Tikøb
Team

4

Schröder, Tom / GER/ Römstedt
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports
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155 0 0 0
31 218 KTM 0 0 0 - - - -

218 0 2 1 - - - -
32 256 Yamaha - - 0 - - - -

256 - - 2 - - - -
33 254 Husqvarna 0 0 - - - - -

254 2 0 - - - - -
34 838 KTM 0 0 0 - - - -

838 1 0 0 - - - -

3

2

1

2

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports
Greiner, Falk / GER/ Genthin OT Hüttermühle
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorsports
Smith, Magnus / FRA/ Helsinge
MJC Monster Yamaha by Mefo Sport
Marques, Alexandre / POR/ Zürich
MX-HANDEL Racing
Voxen Kleemann, William / DEN/ Tikøb
KTM Sarholz Racing Team838 1 0 0 - - - -KTM Sarholz Racing Team
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